
Cast List for Elf the Musical Jr.
In order of appearance

Santa Claus: Luca Silvas

Buddy: Joel Thomas

Elf #1: Eli Lack

Elf #2: Emerson Dudley

Elf #3: Cameron Levitt

Elf #4: Anthony Camacho

Elf #5: Nico Valdivia

Elf #6: Tyler Mathson

Elf #7: Mackenzie Thomas

Charlie: Mira Proud

Shawanda: Diana Shevchenko

Business Woman: Avery Nygaard

Flyer Guy #1: Fiona Trexler

Flyer Guy #2: Ashlyne Camacho

New Yorker #1: Sophie Wells

New Yorker #2: Emma Miles

Passerby: Juliette Lovelady

Comforting New Yorker: Delilah Michel

Jogger: Mia Fernandes

Teenager: Brooke McCarthy

Sam: Livia Panichella

Walter Hobbs: Cameron Popp

Deb: Sydney Walker

Emily Hobbs: Autumn Perlman

Michael Hobbs: Dean Masner

Security Guard #1: Sophie Hollister

Security Guard #2: Leonie Hollister

Saleswoman: Everly Dudley

Manager: Isa Burns

Jovie: Juliet Cahall

Macy's Employee #1: Jordan Perez

Santa's Helper: Addison Hulet



Fake Santa: Luca Silvas

Policeman #1: Isla Becker

Policeman #2: Leo Lovelady

Sarah: Audrey Hilbourn

Mr. Greenway: Jules Moldoven

Chadwick: Gianna Dimaggio

Matthews: Adalee Fournier

Charlotte Dennon: Jordyn McConnell

Darlene Lambert: Isla Rogers-Woodworth

Emma Van Brocklin: Charlotte Boltares

Finale Soloist #1: Emma Miles

Finale Soloist #2: Colin Tarke

Finale Soloist #3: Elainja Doerr

FInale Soloist #4: Finley Herkomer

Elves: Carolers:

Elijah Lack Isla Rogers Woodworth

Emerson Dudley Audrey Hilbourn

Anthony Camacho Emma Miles

Cameron Levitt Sydney Walker

Leo Lovelady Gianna Dimaggio

Diana Shevchenko Isa Burns

Mira Proud Livia Panichella

Leonie Hollister Jordyn McConnell

Addison Hulet Isla Marie Becker

Brooke McCarthy

MacKenzie Thomas

Tyler Mathson

New Yorkers:

Isla Rogers Woodworth

Jordan Perez

Colin Tarke

Juliette Lovelady



Ashlyne Camacho

Audrey Hilbourn

Finley Herkomer

Livia Panichella

Charlotte Boltares

Emma Miles

Sydney Walker

Gianna Dimaggio

Isa Burns

Sophie Wells

Delilah Michel

Fiona Trexler

Sophie Hollister

Jules Moldovan

Adalee Fournier

Everly Dudley

Mia Fernandes

Jordyn McConnell

Avery Nygaard

Elainja Doerr

Isla Marie Becker


